No. F.1-1/Autumn-19/Conduct/3531

Allama Igbal Open University, Islamabad
Examinations Department (Conduct Section)

DRAFT DATE SHEET

Islamabad 20th. January, 2020

It is notified for the information of all concerned that final examinations of Matric, FA/F.Sc, Open Tech. &

Non-Credit Courses, ATTC, PTC,

following Schedule:-

CT and B.Ed.(OId) Programs for Semester Autumn 2019 will be held according to the

Date Day Timings FA/F Sc/Operl\) rTzcghra&ms ! Co:::es
(PST) Matric ’ o ATTC/PTC| C.T B.Ed.(Old)
Credit Courses
02-03-2020 Monday 1430-1730 205-241 319-1307 619 606 | 514/2602
03-03-2020 Tuesday 1430-1730 203 311-361 613 635 | 657-2607
04-03-2020 Wednesday | 1430-1730 | 200-213-253 356 614 634 | 519-2606
05-03-2020 Thursday 1430-1730 201 341-369-390-399-1308 615 638 517-520
06-03-2020 Friday 1430-1730 219-220 376 617 604 651
07-03-2020 Saturday 1430-1730 208-259 346-382 620 632 518
08-03-2020 Sunday Holiday
09-03-2020 Monday 1430-1730 215-240 047-349-377 618 605 654-656
10-03-2020 Tuesday 1430-1730 202 307-355-392-395-398 616 633 513-653
11-03-2020 Wednesday | 1430-1730 256 316 - 607 658-661
12-03-2020 Thursday 1430-1730 204 322-328-365 - 631 652
13-03-2020 Friday 1430-1730 212 069-357 - - 512
14-03-2020 Saturday 1430-1730 260 330-391 5 = %
15-03-2020 Sunday Holiday
16-03-2020 Monday 1430-1730 242 308-314 - = .
17-03-2020 Tuesday 1430-1730 207 070-305-379 - - -
18-03-2020 Wednesday | 1430-1730 209-251 317 - - =
19-03-2020 Thursday 1430-1730 221 309-327-1309 - - -
20-03-2020 Friday 1430-1730 258 301-348 - = =
21-03-2020 Saturday 1430-1730 206-246 315-351 - = 2
-03- Sund .

35032030 | ionday Holidays
24-03-2020 Tuesday 1430-1730 257 312 - - -
25-03-2020 Wednesday | 1430-1730 247 360-378 =
26-03-2020 Thursday 1430-1730 222-254 386 - = =
27-03-2020 Friday 1430-1730 248 313-344-358 - - -
28-03-2020 Saturday 1430-1730 217 345-383 - - -
29-03-2020 Sunday Holiday
30-03-2020 Monday 1430-1730 | 210-211-252 129-321 608 - -
31-03-2020 Tuesday 1430-1730 218 387 - - -
01-04-2020 Wednesday | 1430-1730 212P 303-332 -
02-04-2020 Thursday 1430-1730 B 343 - - -
03-04-2020 Friday 1430-1730 - 347-381 - - =
04-04-2020 Saturday 1430-1730 - 366-380-389 - - -
05-04-2020 Sunday Holiday
06-04-2020 Monday 1430-1730 - 109-363 - - -
07-04-2020 Tuesday 1430-1730 - 326-371-384-394-314P-344P - - -
08-04-2020 Wednesday | 1430-1730 - 364 - - -
09-04-2020 Thursday 1430-1730 - 110-372-332P-341P - - -
10-04-2020 Friday 1430-1730 - 158-329-388-307P-351P - - -
11-04-2020 Saturday 1430-1730 - 114-342-359-348P - - -




